C
E
N
T
R
A
C
 B

C
 B
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Pump Model Code
Standard Controller Model Code
E 6
Electronic
Motor &
Control
Factory
Series
Code
2 = 230V, 1 HP, TENV
3 = 230V, 2 HP, TENV
4 = 230V, 3 HP, TENV
5 = 230V, 5 HP, TENV
NOT USED
A = None (chassis)
S = Controls
0 = Chassis Mount (std.)
4 = NEMA 4X Fiberglass
6 = NEMA 4X 316SS
Feedback Signal
2 = 4–20 mA
Motor
 Motor Options
Operator Station
Enclosure
2 = 4–20 mA
Signal In
X
ACCESSORIES
All information contained herein is subject
to change without notice.
NOTES
NOTES
Centrac B
PD 3151
Revised 5/2019
Milton Roy, LLC
201 Ivyland Road
Ivyland, PA 18974-0577